PUSHPALATA AGGARWAL

Bunglow No.1, Sunny Estate III, Sion, Trombay Celebration, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071

The Corporate Relationship Department

14th August, 2017

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai– 400 001

Dear Sir;

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 368,259 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

anjen

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	PUSHPALATA AGGARWAL
Details of the creation/invocation/relea se of encumbrance:	Release of encumbrance on 368,259 Shares

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)		ding in the pany (1)	target	already er	er holding ncumbered 2)								Post event holding encumbered share {creation [(2)+(3)] release [(2)-(3)] / invocation [(2)-(3)]	
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of eventDate of creation/ invocationType of encumbra nce% of total share capit alName of the entity in whose favor/ release / release / no(pledge/ lien/ for release **Reasons for release **% of total shares favor sharesName of the entity in whose favor shares					No. of shares	% of total share capit al		
PUSHPALATA AGGARWAL	368259	1.27	1.27%	368259	1.27%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge	Inter-se	3,68,259	1.27%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	0	0.00%

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

ASHOK JAGANNATH AGGARWAL HUF

Jagan Kutir, 233, Sher-E-Punjab Co-op Hsg Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093

14th August, 2017

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai– 400 001

Dear Sir;

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 209,001 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully, Ash R Loo

ASHOK AGGARWAL

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	ASHOK JAGANNATH AGGARWAL (HUF)
Details of the creation/invocation/releas e of encumbrance:	Release of encumbrance on 209001 Shares

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)	Promoter he	olding in th mpany (1)	e target	already e	er holding ncumbered 2)			Post event holding o encumbered shares {creation [(2)+(3)]						
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocatio n)	Date of creation/ invocation	Type of encumbra nce (pledge/ lien/ non disposal	Reasons for release **	No. of shares	share capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
ASHOK JAGANNATH AGGARWAL HUF	209001	0.72	0.72%	209001	0.72%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge	Inter-se	2,09,001	0.72%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	0	0.00%

ASLRLO

ASHOK AGGARWAL

Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

REKHA AGGARWAL

Jagan Kutir, 233, Sher-E-Punjab Co-op Hsg Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093

The Corporate Relationship Department

14th August, 2017

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai– 400 001

Dear Sir;

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 100,000 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

Rekle Aggane

REKHA AGGARWAL

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

invocation of encumbrance	er release of en
Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	REKHA AGGARWAL
Details of the creation/invocation/releas e of encumbrance:	Release of encumbrance on 100,000 Shares

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)		olding in th mpany (1)	e target	already er	er holding ncumbered 2)			Post event holding encumbered shar {creation [(2)+(3)						
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocatio n)	invocation	(pledge/ lien/	Reasons for release **	No. of shares	capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
REKHA AGGARWAL	694842	2.41	2.41%	694842	2.41%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge	Inter-se	1,00,000	0.35%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	5,94,842	2.06%

Rekle Aggane

REKHA AGGARWAL Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

invocation of cheambrance/ i	
Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	VEENA AGGARWAL
Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumbrance:	Release of encumbrance on 116,642 Shares

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)		olding in the npany (1)	e target	already er	er holding ncumbered 2)								Post event holdin encumbered sha {creation [(2)+(3)	
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocatio n)	Date of creation/ invocation	(pledge/	Reasons for release **	No. of shares	capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
VEENA AGGARWAL	116642	0.40	0.40%	116642	0.40%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge	Inter-se	1,16,642	0.40%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	0	0.00%

Veenerancel

VEENA AGGARWAL

Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

VEENA AGGARWAL

Jagan Kutir, 233, Sher-E-Punjab Co-op Hsg Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093

The Corporate Relationship Department

14th August, 2017

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai– 400 001

Dear Sir;

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 116,642 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Veenerganisch

VEENA AGGARWAL

AMITA AGGARWAL

Jagan Kutir, 233, Sher-E-Punjab Co-op Hsg Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street,

14th August, 2017

Dear Sir;

Mumbai– 400 001

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 203,864 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

Amita Aggarual

AMITA AGGARWAL

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE Limited
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	AMITA
Details of the creation/invocation/releas e of encumbrance:	Release of encumbrance on 203864 Shares

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)	Promoter ho cor	olding in th mpany (1)	e target	already er	er holding ncumbered 2)									holding o ed shares [(2)+(3)] /
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	No. of shares	% of total share capital		invocation	(pledge/ lien/ non	Reasons for release **	No. of shares		Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
AMITA AGGARWAL	203864	0.71	0.71%	203864	0.71%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge	Inter-se	2,03,864	0.71%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	0	0.00%

Amita Aggarual

AMITA AGGARWAL Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company(TC)	Kisan Mouldings Limited
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	
Date of reporting	14-Aug-17
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	VIJAY
Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumbrance:	encumbrance

Name of the promoter (s) or PACs with him(**)		Promoter holding in the target company (1) Promoter holding already encumbered (2)					Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)							
	No. of shares	% of total share capital	% w.r.t diluted share capital(*)	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Type of event (creation / release / invocatio n)	Date of creation/ invocation	(pledge/ lien/	Reasons for release **	No. of shares	% of total share capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
VIJAY AGGARWAL	1517336	5.26	5.26%	1517336	5.26%	Release	10-Aug-17	Pledge		3,00,000	1.04%	PNB Invsetmen t Services Ltd	12,17,336	4.22%

Jenamo I

VIJAY AGGARWAL Place: Mumbai Date: 14-08-2017

VIJAY AGGARWAL

Jagan Kutir, 233, Sher-E-Punjab Co-op Hsg Ltd, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093

The Corporate Relationship Department

14th August, 2017

BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 1st Floor, Dalal Street, Mumbai– 400 001

Dear Sir;

Sub: - Disclosure under Regulation under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With reference to the above mentioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosures made under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 w.r.t the release of encumbrance on the 300,000 shares held by myself in M/s. Kisan Mouldings Limited.

Kindly take the said disclosures on record and oblige.

8110000

VIJAY AGGARWAL